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Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Jugend weiblich, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum
005203 28.10.2023
KVK Weimar

Fuhrmann, Sophie
Wicher, Sarah
Wagenknecht, Lilly

Beil, Paula

10:00 Uhr

Kegel
584
473
468

525

Heim

KVK Weimar

MP

SaP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
>

Gast

KFV Gotha

SaP

Ergebnis
2050 : 1966
MP Kegel
0 468
1 509
1 571
0 418

MP

TP

Spielbericht

KFV Gotha
Haak, Paula
Fritsch, Leticia
Nicolai, Marie

Haak, Maria
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